Compact Edge AI Platform for Various AI and AMR Applications
DLAP-411-Orin Dev kit
Features
• Embedded with NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ module,
 delivering up to 275 TOPS
• Provide 4 PoE and 4 USB 3.2 Gen 2, supporting up to 8 cameras
• Fanless design with a compact size of 175(W) x 145(D)
 x 85(H) mm
• Support Linux® Ubuntu 22.04 and Jetpack 6.0
• Built-in Out-of-Band (OOB) module for remote device control
• Seamless integration of Isaac™ Perceptor technologies
• System SKU available for purchase
Ordering Information
PN Model Name NVIDIA Module NVIDIA Module Memory NVIDIA Module eMMC
91-77B07-1110 DLAP-411-Orin Dev Kit Jetson AGX Orin 32GB 64GB
91-77B07-1010 DLAP-411-Orin 64GB Dev Kit Jetson AGX Orin 64GB 64GB
Packing List
PN Description QTY
DLAP-411 Dev Kit 1
33-70003-2000 Standoff A,M3,H5,Ni 2
33-03340-0040-B0 Screw M3,I-head,L4 3
50-40375-9000 Template A of both CN & TW RoHS
Declarat
1
Optional Accessories
PN Description
29-E8852-A000 Wifi module, M2-R8852BE
29-D3096-K030 5G module, MV31-W
29-D0520-G000 5G module, Quectel RM520N-GL
29-D0034-8010 4G/LET module, Sierra EM7565
31-62120-0020 Power adapter, GST160A24-AD
31-62149-0000 Power adapter, GST220A24-AD
95-35200-4100 M2 NVMe SSD, ASDEM8EDE-128GP0
95-35200-5100 M2 NVMe SSD, ASDEM8EDE-256GP0
95-35200-6100 M2 NVMe SSD, ASDEM8EDE-512GP0
95-35200-7100 M2 NVMe SSD, ASDEM8EDE-1TBT0
95-35200-8100 M2 NVMe SSD, ASDEM8EDE-2TBT0
Specifications
Model 200 TOPS 275TOPS
System Core